Solenoid Valve 2/2 Way N.C. Direct Acting
Valve Part No.
Coil Part No. Order Code Port
Size
Max
Viscosity
ø
mm

Solenoid Valve 2/2 Way N.C. With Pilot Control
Valve Part No.
Coil Part No. Order Code Port
Size
Max
Viscosity
ø
mm
Kv
(l/mn) Cv Coil Voltage Power*
 Operating Pressure (bar/psi)
Price Weight
(lbs)
Drawing
Link
cSt Min Max
Max
Operating
Pressure
Differential
21WN3K1E130-T5
BDV08110AY 21WN3K1E130-T5-A 3/8”
FNPT
12
13
60 4.1
120VAC (60Hz)
110VAC (50Hz) 15VA
0.2 /
2.90
25 /
363 16 / 232.1
1.36 PDF
21WN3K1E130-T5
BDV08024CY 21WN3K1E130-T5-B 24VDC 11W 1.38 PDF
21WN4K1E130-T5
BDV08110AY 21WN4K1E130-T5-A 1/2”
FNPT 70 4.8
120VAC (60Hz)
110VAC (50Hz) 15VA 1.35 PDF
21WN4K1E130-T5
BDV08024CY 21WN4K1E130-T5-B 24VDC 11W 1.37 PDF
21WN5K1E190-T5
BDV08110AY 21WN5K1E190-T5-A 3/4”
FNPT 19 140 9.8
120VAC (60Hz)
110VAC (50Hz) 15VA 2.48 PDF
21WN5K1E190-T5
BDV08024CY 21WN5K1E190-T5-B 24VDC 11W 2.51 PDF
21WN6K1E250-T5
BDV08110AY 21WN6K1E250-T5-A 1”
FNPT 25 190 14
120VAC (60Hz)
110VAC (50Hz) 15VA Retired 2.76 PDF
21WN6K1E250-T5
BDV08024CY 21WN6K1E250-T5-B 24VDC 11W 2.78 PDF
Solenoid Valve 2 Way / 2 Position N.C.
With Pilot Control
Solenoid valve with pilot control for use with water and other compatible fluids.
A minimum operational pressure of 0.2 bar (2.9 psi) is required.

Solenoid Valve 2/2 Way N.C. With Pilot Control
Valve Part No.
Coil Part No. Order Code Port
Size
Max
Viscosity
ø
mm
Kv
(l/mn) Cv Coil Voltage Power*
 Operating Pressure (bar/psi)
Price Weight
(lbs)
Drawing
Link
cSt Min Max
Max
Operating
Pressure
Differential
21WN7K1V350-T3
BDV08110AY 21WN7K1V350-T3-A 1-1/4”
FNPT
12
35 400 28
120VAC
(60Hz)
110VAC
(50Hz)
15VA
0.2 /
2.90
16 /
232.1 10 / 145.0
7.29 PDF
21WN7K1V350-T3
BDV08024CY 21WN7K1V350-T3-B 24VDC 11W 7.28 PDF
21WN8K1V400-T3
BDV08110AY 21WN8K1V400-T3-A 1-1/2”
FNPT 40 520 36
120VAC
(60Hz)
110VAC
(50Hz)
15VA 6.57 PDF
21WN8K1V400-T3
BDV08024CY 21WN8K1V400-T3-B 24VDC 11W 6.57 PDF
Solenoid Valve 2 Way / 2 Position N.C.
With Pilot Control
Solenoid valve with pilot control for use with water and other compatible fluids.
A minimum operational pressure of 0.2 bar (2.9 psi) is required.